
ST MARY MAGDALEN'S 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2026/2027 

 

 
 

Holiday Closing date Date re-open for teaching 

Summer 2026 
(6 weeks) 

Friday 17th July 2026 Wednesday 2nd September 2026 

Autumn Half Term 2026 
(1 week) 

Friday 23rd October 2026 Monday 2nd November 2026 

Christmas 2026 
(2 weeks) 

Friday 18th December 2026 Tuesday 5th January 2027 

Spring Half Term 2027 
(1 week) 

Friday 12th February 2027 Monday 22nd February 2027 

Easter 2027 
(2 weeks) 

Thursday 25th March 2027 Monday 12th April 2027  

May Day 2027 
(1 day) 

Friday 30th April 2027 Tuesday 4th May 2027 

Summer Half Term 2027 
(1 week) 

Friday 28th May 2027 Monday 7th June 2027 

Summer 2027 
 

Friday 16th July 2027  To be confirmed  

 

 
Professional Development Staff Training Days 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Monday 4th January 2027 
Friday 2nd July 2027 
 
Year 6 SATs will take place week beginning Monday 10th May 2027 
Year 4 Multiplication Check will take place from Monday 7th June to Friday 18th June 2027 
Year 1 Phonics screening check will take place from Monday 14th June to Friday 18th June 2027 
 

SCHOOL CANNOT AUTHORISE ANY HOLIDAYS WITHIN TERM TIME 
 
 


